Fire-Rated Poke-Throughs

ScrubShield Complies with UL514A

SystemOne Recessed 10 Inch Sub-Plates

Center Plate Configurations

- 1, 2, 3 and 4 Gang Device Plates
- Accept third party AV devices (i.e. Extron®, Crestron®, FSR®)
- Multi-gang NEMA spaced plates available

Center Sub-Plates - Single Gang



Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate
(1) Style Line [®] decorator opening	ĥ	3 Unit Hubbell iSTATION opening		(1) Duplex opening	ė	Blank cover plate	
S1R10CSPD		S1R10CSPL		S1R10CSPI		S1R10CSPB	
(1) XLR opening		(2) XLR openings	i i	(1) 1.40" opening for simplex or 15A Twist-Lock [®]		(1) 1.60" opening for 20A & 30A Twist-Lock [®]	
S1R10CSPX		S1R10CSP2X		S1R10CSPJ		S1R10CSPG	
(1) VGA/HDMI/DP opening		(2) VGA/HDMI/DP openings		(4) Extron [®] MAPP openings		Ortronics [®] TracJack [®] / Series II [®] opening	
S1R10CSPH		S1R10CSP2H		S1R10CSPC		S1R10CSPK	

Center Sub-Plates - Two Gang

Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate
(2) Style Line [®] decorator openings NEMA spacing		Blank cover plate		(1) 2.16" opening for 30A & 50A, 3-wire, straight blade receptacle		(4) Extron [®] APP openings	
S1R10CSPM		S1R10CSP2B		S1R10CSPE		S1R10CSPU	•

Center Sub-Plates - Three and Four Gang

Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate	Description/Cat. No.	Sub-plate
(3) Style Line [®] decorator openings NEMA spacing		(4) Style Line [®] decorator openings	
S1R10CSPT		S1R10CSPP	
(4) Blank cover plate		(4) Duplex openings	
S1R10CSPQ		S1R10CSPR	

Note: Rectangular sub-plates are for center compartments, crescent sub-plates are for perimeter compartments and are not inter-changeable. See page P-7 for covers, P-8 for bottom feed plates and P-10 for accessories.

Extron[®] is a registered trademark of Extron Electronics.

TracJack[®], Series II[®] and Ortronics[®] are registered trademarks of Ortronics/Legrand. Crestron[®] is a registered trademark of Crestron Electronics, Inc.

FSR[®] is a registered trademark of FSR Inc.